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Park Place is a ±204,000 RSF, six story office 

building constructed in 2002 and completely 

renovated in 2018, with the addition of best-in-

class amenities. The project is 0.5 miles from the 

Dublin Pleasanton BART station and immediately 

adjacent to the Hacienda Drive @ I-580 on/off 

ramp with immediate proximity to bus transit. 

Retail and housing surround the project offering 

employees a complete lifestyle opportunity 

within walking distance. The project offers 

an abundance of amenities including a free 

common conference room, gym with lockers 

and showers, outdoor tenant gathering area 

with barbeque and kitchen facilities, lounge, 

on-grade parking, EV chargers and bike lockers, 

and a staffed onsite security station.



SUITE 

175
±7,933 RSF

•	 Exterior double man full height doors 

offering 10 foot tall by 9 foot wide 

clearance and drive up access

•	 Warehouse space with 13+ foot  

clear height in Class A building

•	 Ground floor, internal double door  

entry from building lobby

•	 Significant glass line

•	 Space in warm shell condition

FEC

FEC

151A

153A

153B
157A

160C

155B

158A

150

160B

160A

(E)

(E) (E) (E) (E)

(E)

(E)

GOWNING
ROOM

151

WAREHOUSE

158

MECHANICAL
ROOM

157

OPEN OFFICE

150

GARAGE FOR
ELECTRIC
VEHICLES

160WORKROOM

153

SATELLITE
COFFEE 1

152

(E)

(E)

5' 
- 0

"

12' - 10"

72' - 5"

10' - 5"

19' - 7"

5' - 0" 7' - 11"

4' 
- 0

"

I-A7.01 2

I-A7.01

3

2

3

4

1

MULLION

3' - 9"

2' 
- 0

"

I-A7.01

1

STORAGE

159

156B

155A

156A

154A

(E)

(E)

P3

(E)

(E)

NITROGEN
ROOM

156

ANTE ROOM

155

P1
P2

NICNIC

109

100

(E)

NIC

NIC

1' 
- 6

"

8' 
- 9

"

2' - 7"

CLEAN ROOM

154

(E)
110

STAIR

111

A. REFER TO A0.20 SHEET FOR LEGENDS, 
SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS APPLICABLE TO 
THIS PLAN.

B. ALL WALLS TO BE TYPE "A3A" U.O.N. 
C. ALL DOORS ARE EXISTING U.O.N. WITH A DOOR 

TAG.
D. COORDINATE AND PROVIDE BACKING FOR 

MILLWORK AND ITEMS ATTACHED OR MOUNTED 
TO PARTITIONS OR CEILINGS.  ALL BACKING TO 
BE NON-COMBUSTIBLE OR FIRE RETARDARD 
TREATED TO MEET MINIMUM CODE 
REQUIREMENT.

E. PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED FROM FINISH 
FACE TO FINISH FACE, U.O.N.  MAINTAIN 
DIMENSIONS MARKED "CLEAR".  ALLOW FOR 
THICKNESSES AND MOUNTING OF FINISHES.

F. WHERE EXISTING ACCESS PANELS CONFLICT 
WITH CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATE PANELS TO 
ALIGN WITH AND FIT WITHIN NEW 
CONSTRUCTION.

G. MOUNT ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 38" 
A.F.F. TO CENTER OF HANDLE. 

H. REFER TO A11.0 SERIES SHEETS FOR PARTITION 
TYPE DETAILS.

I. PROVIDE MARKINGS WHICH CONSIST OF SIGNS 
OR STENCILING 3" IN HEIGHT  WITH 
CONTRASTING TEXTS TO ADJACENT SURFACE 
WHICH STATES "FIRE AND OR SMOKE BARRIER -
PROTECT ALL OPENINGS" ON FIRE WALLS, FIRE 
BARRIERS, FIRE PARTITIONS, SMOKE BARRIERS 
AND SMOKE PARTITIONS & ANY OTHER WALL 
REQUIRED TO HAVE PROTECTED OPENINGS OR 
PENETRATIONS. MARKINGS TO BE LOCATED IN 
ACCESSIBLE CONCEALED FLOOR, FLOOR 
CEILING OR ATTIC SPACE. MARKINGS TO BE 
LOCATED 30'-0" O.C. & 15'-0" FROM END OF 
WALLS.

J. PATCH, REPAIR, AND PREPARE ALL AFFECTED 
AREAS IN PREPARATION FOR NEW WORK.

K. ENSURE SURFACES TO RECEIVE FINISHES ARE 
CLEAN, TRUE, AND FREE OF IRREGULARITIES.  
DO NOT PROCEED WITH WORK UNTIL 
UNSATISFACTORY CONDITIONS HAVE BEEN 
CORRECTED.

L. REPAIR EXISTING SURFACES TO REMAIN AS 
REQUIRED FOR APPLICATION OF NEW FINISHES.

M. PROVIDE LEVEL 4 GYP. BOARD FINISH ON ALL 
PARTITIONS, U.N.O.

N. PROVIDE MINIMUM 3-COAT PAINT SYSTEMS FOR 
EACH SUBSTRATE, U.N.O.

O. PROVIDE PAINT "PT-1" ON ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
P. PROVIDE BASE "B-1" AT ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
Q. PAINT ALL DRYWALL CEILINGS "PT-1", U.N.O. IN A 

FLAT FINISH.
R. PAINTERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO THE 

REMOVAL OF HARDWARE, OUTLET COVERS, 
SWITCHES PRIOR PAINTING AND 
REINSTALLATION OF THE SAME AFTER PAINTING

S. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL INCLUDING 
BEAMS, COLUMNS, BRACES ETC. TO BE PAINTED 
PT-1 U.O.N.

LEGEND

AREA NIC

NEW DOOR & FRAME 

NEW WALL (FULL HEIGHT) 

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

PARTITION TAG
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATOR

FRAMING MEMBER ~ DEPTH

PARTITION SERIES

FIRE RATING (IF APPLICABLE)

1 A2A

FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

WINDOW TAGX

OW C
T

TI E

CRA
SED

RE

LI

A L EANN

C
E D

H

OR N

A L ICFO
TA

E
F

IAT
S

MI
HC EN

Y

C-19329
Ren. 09-30-2019

KEY NOTES

SHEET NOTES

©          Gensler

Date Description

Project Name

Project Number

Description

Scale

Seal / Signature

2019

Tel  510.625.7400
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CONSTRUCTION PLAN - LEVEL 1

33.3694.000

Aeye R + D and Headquarters

Aeye
1 Park Place,
Dublin, CA 94568

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
CONSTRUCTION PLAN - LEVEL 01 1

PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE

TYPE
MARK FIXTURE TYPE MANUFACTURER MODEL REMARKS

P1 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK - COFFEE ELKAY ELUH1113 STAINLESS STEEL; 14.25" x 15.75" x 6"
P2 FAUCET - COFFEE/ BREAKROOM MOEN ALIGN 7565 SERIES REPLACE WAND SPRAYER w/ MOEN 180059 1.0GPM

UNIT
P3 HAND SINK - GOWNING AERO MANUFACTURING HSD OR SIMILAR
P4 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK -

BREAKROOM
ELKAY LUSTERTONE ELUHAS281655 STAINLESS STEEL; 30.5" x 18.5" x 5.5"

         09/05/19      ISSUE FOR PERMIT

SUITE 

175
± 7,933 RSF



SUITE 

100
±12,957 RSF (DIVISIBLE)

•	 Ground floor, double door entry  

from building lobby

•	 High clear height

•	 Significant glass line

•	 Space in warm shell condition
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A. REFER TO A0.20 SHEET FOR LEGENDS,
SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS APPLICABLE TO
THIS PLAN.

B. ALL WALLS TO BE TYPE "A3A" U.O.N.
C. ALL DOORS ARE EXISTING U.O.N. WITH A DOOR

TAG.
D. COORDINATE AND PROVIDE BACKING FOR

MILLWORK AND ITEMS ATTACHED OR MOUNTED
TO PARTITIONS OR CEILINGS.  ALL BACKING TO
BE NON-COMBUSTIBLE OR FIRE RETARDARD
TREATED TO MEET MINIMUM CODE
REQUIREMENT.

E. PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED FROM FINISH
FACE TO FINISH FACE, U.O.N.  MAINTAIN
DIMENSIONS MARKED "CLEAR".  ALLOW FOR
THICKNESSES AND MOUNTING OF FINISHES.

F. WHERE EXISTING ACCESS PANELS CONFLICT
WITH CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATE PANELS TO
ALIGN WITH AND FIT WITHIN NEW
CONSTRUCTION.

G. MOUNT ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 38"
A.F.F. TO CENTER OF HANDLE.

H. REFER TO A11.0 SERIES SHEETS FOR PARTITION
TYPE DETAILS.

I. PROVIDE MARKINGS WHICH CONSIST OF SIGNS
OR STENCILING 3" IN HEIGHT  WITH
CONTRASTING TEXTS TO ADJACENT SURFACE
WHICH STATES "FIRE AND OR SMOKE BARRIER -
PROTECT ALL OPENINGS" ON FIRE WALLS, FIRE
BARRIERS, FIRE PARTITIONS, SMOKE BARRIERS
AND SMOKE PARTITIONS & ANY OTHER WALL
REQUIRED TO HAVE PROTECTED OPENINGS OR
PENETRATIONS. MARKINGS TO BE LOCATED IN
ACCESSIBLE CONCEALED FLOOR, FLOOR
CEILING OR ATTIC SPACE. MARKINGS TO BE
LOCATED 30'-0" O.C. & 15'-0" FROM END OF
WALLS.

J. PATCH, REPAIR, AND PREPARE ALL AFFECTED
AREAS IN PREPARATION FOR NEW WORK.

K. ENSURE SURFACES TO RECEIVE FINISHES ARE
CLEAN, TRUE, AND FREE OF IRREGULARITIES.
DO NOT PROCEED WITH WORK UNTIL
UNSATISFACTORY CONDITIONS HAVE BEEN
CORRECTED.

L. REPAIR EXISTING SURFACES TO REMAIN AS
REQUIRED FOR APPLICATION OF NEW FINISHES.

M. PROVIDE LEVEL 4 GYP. BOARD FINISH ON ALL
PARTITIONS, U.N.O.

N. PROVIDE MINIMUM 3-COAT PAINT SYSTEMS FOR
EACH SUBSTRATE, U.N.O.

O. PROVIDE PAINT "PT-1" ON ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
P. PROVIDE BASE "B-1" AT ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
Q. PAINT ALL DRYWALL CEILINGS "PT-1", U.N.O. IN A

FLAT FINISH.
R. PAINTERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO THE

REMOVAL OF HARDWARE, OUTLET COVERS,
SWITCHES PRIOR PAINTING AND
REINSTALLATION OF THE SAME AFTER PAINTING

S. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL INCLUDING
BEAMS, COLUMNS, BRACES ETC. TO BE PAINTED
PT-1 U.O.N.
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2019

Tel  510.625.7400
Fax  510.625.7499

2101 Webster Street
Suite 2000
Oakland, CA 94612
United States
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CONSTRUCTION PLAN - LEVEL 1

33.3694.000

Aeye R + D and Headquarters

Aeye
1 Park Place,
Dublin, CA 94568

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
CONSTRUCTION PLAN - LEVEL 01 1

PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE

TYPE
MARK FIXTURE TYPE MANUFACTURER MODEL REMARKS

P1 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK - COFFEE ELKAY ELUH1113 STAINLESS STEEL; 14.25" x 15.75" x 6"
P2 FAUCET - COFFEE/ BREAKROOM MOEN ALIGN 7565 SERIES REPLACE WAND SPRAYER w/ MOEN 180059 1.0GPM

UNIT
P3 HAND SINK - GOWNING AERO MANUFACTURING HSD OR SIMILAR
P4 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK -

BREAKROOM
ELKAY LUSTERTONE ELUHAS281655 STAINLESS STEEL; 30.5" x 18.5" x 5.5"

         09/05/19      ISSUE FOR PERMIT

SUITE 

100
±12,957 RSF



±35,659 RSF

•	 Full floor opportunity with ample 

open space and private office / 

conference room facilities

•	 Improved finishes

•	 Abundant, four sides of window 

line with ample natural light 

•	 Dedicated restrooms for the floor

SUITE 

200
FEC

FEC
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AREA NIC

NEW DOOR & FRAME 

NEW WALL 

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

PARTITION TAG
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATOR

FRAMING MEMBER ~ DEPTH

PARTITION SERIES

FIRE RATING (IF APPLICABLE)

1 A2A

FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

CPT-1 FLOOR FINISH TAG

EXISTING 2HR RATED WALL TO REMAIN

A. REFER TO A0.20 SHEET FOR LEGENDS, 
SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS APPLICABLE TO 
THIS PLAN.

B. ALL WALLS TO BE TYPE "A3A" U.O.N. 
C. ALL DOORS ARE EXISTING U.O.N. WITH A DOOR 

TAG.
D. COORDINATE AND PROVIDE BACKING FOR 

MILLWORK AND ITEMS ATTACHED OR MOUNTED 
TO PARTITIONS OR CEILINGS.  ALL BACKING TO 
BE NON-COMBUSTIBLE OR FIRE RETARDARD 
TREATED TO MEET MINIMUM CODE 
REQUIREMENT.

E. PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED FROM FINISH 
FACE TO FINISH FACE, U.O.N.  MAINTAIN 
DIMENSIONS MARKED "CLEAR".  ALLOW FOR 
THICKNESSES AND MOUNTING OF FINISHES.

F. WHERE EXISTING ACCESS PANELS CONFLICT 
WITH CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATE PANELS TO 
ALIGN WITH AND FIT WITHIN NEW 
CONSTRUCTION.

G. MOUNT ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 38" 
A.F.F. TO CENTER OF HANDLE. 

H. REFER TO A11.0 SERIES SHEETS FOR PARTITION 
TYPE DETAILS.

I. PROVIDE MARKINGS WHICH CONSIST OF SIGNS 
OR STENCILING 3" IN HEIGHT  WITH 
CONTRASTING TEXTS TO ADJACENT SURFACE 
WHICH STATES "FIRE AND OR SMOKE BARRIER -
PROTECT ALL OPENINGS" ON FIRE WALLS, FIRE 
BARRIERS, FIRE PARTITIONS, SMOKE BARRIERS 
AND SMOKE PARTITIONS & ANY OTHER WALL 
REQUIRED TO HAVE PROTECTED OPENINGS OR 
PENETRATIONS. MARKINGS TO BE LOCATED IN 
ACCESSIBLE CONCEALED FLOOR, FLOOR 
CEILING OR ATTIC SPACE. MARKINGS TO BE 
LOCATED 30'-0" O.C. & 15'-0" FROM END OF 
WALLS.

J. PATCH, REPAIR, AND PREPARE ALL AFFECTED 
AREAS IN PREPARATION FOR NEW WORK.

K. ENSURE SURFACES TO RECEIVE FINISHES ARE 
CLEAN, TRUE, AND FREE OF IRREGULARITIES.  
DO NOT PROCEED WITH WORK UNTIL 
UNSATISFACTORY CONDITIONS HAVE BEEN 
CORRECTED.

L. REPAIR EXISTING SURFACES TO REMAIN AS 
REQUIRED FOR APPLICATION OF NEW FINISHES.

M. PROVIDE LEVEL 4 GYP. BOARD FINISH ON ALL 
PARTITIONS, U.N.O.

N. PROVIDE MINIMUM 3-COAT PAINT SYSTEMS FOR 
EACH SUBSTRATE, U.N.O.

O. PROVIDE PAINT "PT-1" ON ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
P. PROVIDE BASE "B-1" AT ALL WALLS, U.N.O.
Q. PAINT ALL DRYWALL CEILINGS "PT-1", U.N.O. IN A 

FLAT FINISH.
R. PAINTERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO THE 

REMOVAL OF HARDWARE, OUTLET COVERS, 
SWITCHES PRIOR PAINTING AND 
REINSTALLATION OF THE SAME AFTER PAINTING

S. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL INCLUDING 
BEAMS, COLUMNS, BRACES ETC. TO BE PAINTED 
PT-1 U.O.N.
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©          Gensler

Date Description

Project Name

Project Number

Description

Scale

Seal / Signature

2019

Tel  510.625.7400
Fax  510.625.7499

2101 Webster Street
Suite 2000
Oakland, CA 94612
United States
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I-A2.02

CONSTRUCTION PLAN - LEVEL 2

33.3694.000

Aeye R + D and Headquarters

Aeye
1 Park Place,
Dublin, CA 94568

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
CONSTRUCTION PLAN, FINISH PLAN, & POWER PLAN - LEVEL 02 1

PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE

TYPE
MARK FIXTURE TYPE MANUFACTURER MODEL REMARKS

P1 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK - COFFEE ELKAY ELUH1113 STAINLESS STEEL; 14.25" x 15.75" x 6"
P2 FAUCET - COFFEE/ BREAKROOM MOEN ALIGN 7565 SERIES REPLACE WAND SPRAYER w/ MOEN 180059 1.0GPM

UNIT
P3 HAND SINK - GOWNING AERO MANUFACTURING HSD OR SIMILAR
P4 UNDERMOUNT ADA SINK -

BREAKROOM
ELKAY LUSTERTONE ELUHAS281655 STAINLESS STEEL; 30.5" x 18.5" x 5.5"

         09/05/19      ISSUE FOR PERMIT

SUITE 

200
±35,659 RSF
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1 Park Place Offers Immediate Proximity To Transit, 
Multi-Family Housing, and Retail & Dining Amenities 

Retail / Entertainment

1 Safeway

2 Peets Coffee

3 Starbucks

4 Buffalo Wild Wings

5 Lowe’s

6 Bank of America

7 Dublin Waterpark

8 PGA Tour Superstore

9 Barnes & Noble

10 Old Navy

11 T.J. Maxx

12 Regal Stadium 20

13 Best Buy

14 Kohl’s

15 Walmart

16 Koi Palace / Ulferts Center

17 Trader Joe’s

18 CVS

19 Macys

20 HomeGoods

21 Nordstrom Rack

22 Chipotle

23 Whole Foods

24 Five Guys Burgers

25 Cold Stone Creamery

26 Vim + Vigor Fitness

27 99 Ranch Market

28 Restoration Hardware Outlet

29 Baskin Robbins

25 Cold Stone Creamery

Existing Multi-Family 
Developments
A Emerald Park Apartments

B Waterfront Place Apartments

C The Villas of Dublin Ranch Village

D The Cottages of Dublin Ranch Village

E Fountains at Emerald Park Apartments

F Park Hacienda Apartments

G Avalon Pleasanton Apartments

H Dublin Station by Windsor
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LOCAL AMENITIES



COMMON LOUNGE CONFERENCE ROOM

BEST IN CLASS AMENITIES

Design: RMW architecture & interiors  |  Photography: @John Sutton



BIKE STORAGE ROOM

LOCKERS AND SHOWERS

LARGE GYM



HIGHLY LANDSCAPEDOUTDOOR

OUTDOOR SPACE WITH BARBEQUE AND KITCHEN AMENITIES

Design: RMW architecture & interiors  |  Photography: @John Sutton
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BARTBART Travel Times

Destination Travel Times

Dublin BART Station

West Dublin/Pleasanton

3 min.

Castro Valley 15 min.

Bay Fair 20 min.

San Leandro 23 min.

Oakland Airport 46 min.

12th Street/Oakland City Center 40 min.

San Francisco Downtown 50 min.

 

Throughout The Bay Area, Transit Is Increasingly 
Important For Businesses And Their Employees. 

3 min.
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